 Versatile RF Fading Simulator
Application Note
Products:
ı R&S
®
SMW200A
ı R&S
®

Ordering Information
 1MA145-4e Rohde & Schwarz  Versatile RF Fading Simulator   26
7 Ordering Information
Designation Type Order No.
Signal and Spectrum Analyzers
Signal and Spectrum Analyzer up
to 8, 13.6, 26.5, 43.5, 50, 67 GHz
R&S
®
FSW 1312.8000.xx
Digital Baseband Interface R&S
®
FSW-B17 1313.0784.02
28 MHz Analysis Bandwidth R&S
®
FSW-B28 1313.1645.02
40 MHz Analysis Bandwidth R&S
®
FSW-B40 1313.0861.02
80 MHz Analysis Bandwidth R&S
®
FSW-B80 1313.0878.02
160 MHz Analysis Bandwidth R&S
®
FSW-B160 1313.1668.02
Signal Analyzer
Up to 3.6, 8, 26.5 or 40 GHz
R&S
®